Atmel-6500F-ATARM-SAM-3S4-3S2-3S1-Datasheet_13-Feb-15
Description
The Atmel® | SMART SAM3S series is a member of a family of Flash
microcontrollers based on the high performance 32-bit ARM® Cortex®-M3
processor. It operates at a maximum speed of 64 MHz and features up to 256
Kbytes of Flash and up to 48 Kbytes of SRAM. The peripheral set includes a Full
Speed USB Device port with embedded transceiver, a High Speed MCI for
SDIO/SD/MMC, an External Bus Interface featuring a Static Memory Controller

1091SAM3S [DATASHEET]
Atmel-6500F-ATARM-SAM-3S4-3S2-3S1-Datasheet_13-Feb-15
44. Ordering Information
Table 44-1. Ordering Codes for SAM3S Series Devices
Ordering Code MRL A MRL B
Flash
(Kbytes) Package
Temperature
Operating Range
ATSAM3S4CA-AU A – 256 QFP100
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4CA-CU A – 256 TFBGA100
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4BA-AU A – 256 QFP64
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4BA-MU A – 256 QFN64
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4AA-AU A – 256 QFP48
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4AA-MU A – 256 QFN48
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2CA-AU A – 128 QFP100
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2CA-CU A – 128 TFBGA100
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2BA-AU A – 128 QFP64
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2BA-MU A – 128 QFN64
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2AA-AU A – 128 QFP48
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2AA-MU A – 128 QFN48
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1CA-AU A – 64 QFP100
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1CA-CU A – 64 TFBGA100
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1BA-AU A – 64 QFP64
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1BA-MU A – 64 QFN64
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1AA-AU A – 64 QFP48
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1AA-MU A – 64 QFN48
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1CB-AU – B 64 QFP100
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1CB-CU – B 64 TFBGA100
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1BB-AU – B 64 QFP64
Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
SAM3S [DATASHEET]
Atmel-6500F-ATARM-SAM-3S4-3S2-3S1-Datasheet_13-Feb-15